
Public Holidays List (April 1st 2023 - March 31st 2024)

Date Day Occasion
14 April Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi

22 April Saturday Eid/Ramzan

15 August Tuesday Independence Day

19 September Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi

2 October Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi

24 October Tuesday Dussehra

12 November Sunday Diwali

25 December Monday Christmas

1 January 2024 Monday New Year

15 January Monday Makar Sankranti

26 January Friday Republic Day

25 March Monday Holi


